
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

22/04/2025 KF1MEANRMF 9.9429 9.9430 9.9429 27,573,257.57 0.0605

21/04/2025 KF1MEANRMF 9.8824 0.0000 0.0000 27,405,435.67 -0.0620

18/04/2025 KF1MEANRMF 9.9444 0.0000 0.0000 27,577,492.32 0.0075

17/04/2025 KF1MEANRMF 9.9369 9.9370 9.9369 27,556,654.75 0.0159

16/04/2025 KF1MEANRMF 9.9210 9.9211 9.9210 27,495,119.24 0.0595

11/04/2025 KF1MEANRMF 9.8615 9.8616 9.8615 27,330,162.47 0.0253

10/04/2025 KF1MEANRMF 9.8362 9.8363 9.8362 27,260,054.80 -0.0112

09/04/2025 KF1MEANRMF 9.8474 9.8475 9.8474 27,290,720.68 0.1698

08/04/2025 KF1MEANRMF 9.6776 9.6777 9.6776 26,866,234.08 -0.1861

04/04/2025 KF1MEANRMF 9.8637 0.0000 0.0000 27,382,846.95 -0.1975

03/04/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.0612 10.0613 10.0612 27,931,057.72 -0.1115

02/04/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.1727 10.1728 10.1727 28,238,597.61 0.0200

01/04/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.1527 10.1528 10.1527 28,180,071.97 0.0364

31/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.1163 0.0000 0.0000 28,079,012.02 -0.0735

27/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.1898 10.1899 10.1898 28,278,086.34 -0.0127

26/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2025 10.2026 10.2025 28,308,845.78 -0.0320

25/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2345 10.2346 10.2345 28,391,947.83 -0.0065

24/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2410 10.2411 10.2410 28,343,966.30 0.0440

21/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.1970 10.1971 10.1970 28,217,369.35 -0.0252

20/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2222 0.0000 0.0000 28,287,112.69 -0.0071

19/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2293 10.2294 10.2293 28,318,866.92 0.0391

18/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.1902 10.1903 10.1902 28,209,534.53 -0.0206

17/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2108 10.2109 10.2108 28,240,616.15 0.0350

14/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.1758 10.1759 10.1758 28,164,756.14 0.0692

13/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.1066 10.1067 10.1066 27,973,176.94 -0.0369

12/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.1435 10.1436 10.1435 28,073,747.97 -0.0138

11/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.1573 10.1574 10.1573 28,111,970.68 -0.0147

10/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.1720 10.1721 10.1720 28,145,081.78 -0.0861

07/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2581 10.2582 10.2581 28,283,409.82 0.0168

06/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2413 10.2414 10.2413 28,237,041.53 -0.0605

05/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3018 10.3019 10.3018 28,348,277.13 0.0607

04/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2411 10.2412 10.2411 28,171,216.58 -0.0494

03/03/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2905 10.2906 10.2905 28,303,465.01 -0.0338

28/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3243 10.3244 10.3243 28,396,586.39 0.0142

27/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3101 10.3102 10.3101 28,337,707.79 -0.0608

26/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3709 10.3710 10.3709 28,501,208.59 0.0466

25/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3243 10.3244 10.3243 28,443,461.98 -0.0362

24/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3605 0.0000 0.0000 28,543,111.61 -0.0330

21/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3935 10.3936 10.3935 28,634,081.70 -0.0286

20/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.4221 10.4222 10.4221 28,649,809.65 -0.0068

19/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.4289 10.4290 10.4289 28,668,139.86 0.0065

18/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.4224 10.4225 10.4224 28,669,504.68 0.0191

17/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.4033 0.0000 0.0000 28,616,942.72 0.0111

14/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3922 10.3923 10.3922 28,586,415.33 0.0026

13/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3896 10.3897 10.3896 28,400,006.61 0.0236

11/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3660 0.0000 0.0000 28,335,564.07 0.0212

10/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3448 10.3449 10.3448 28,277,114.33 0.0073

07/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3375 10.3376 10.3375 28,257,094.99 -0.0126

06/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3501 10.3502 10.3501 28,291,551.04 -0.0044

05/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3545 10.3546 10.3545 28,236,525.61 0.0116

04/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3429 0.0000 0.0000 28,204,977.72 0.0283

03/02/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3146 0.0000 0.0000 28,127,630.86 -0.0309

31/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3455 0.0000 0.0000 28,212,139.73 -0.0353

30/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3808 0.0000 0.0000 28,308,289.59 0.0221

29/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3587 0.0000 0.0000 28,247,915.76 -0.0142

28/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3729 0.0000 0.0000 28,286,682.61 0.0306
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27/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3423 10.3424 10.3423 28,200,409.52 -0.0370

24/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3793 10.3794 10.3793 28,281,084.55 0.0149

23/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3644 10.3645 10.3644 28,240,646.80 -0.0018

22/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3662 10.3663 10.3662 28,244,968.87 0.0139

21/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3523 10.3524 10.3523 28,203,223.93 0.0471

20/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3052 0.0000 0.0000 28,074,689.36 -0.0041

17/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3093 10.3094 10.3093 28,085,917.56 0.0156

16/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2937 10.2938 10.2937 28,043,322.83 0.0152

15/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2785 10.2786 10.2785 28,075,270.36 0.0875

14/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.1910 10.1911 10.1910 27,835,279.52 0.0010

13/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.1900 0.0000 0.0000 27,832,555.55 -0.0174

10/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2074 10.2075 10.2074 27,871,650.39 -0.0619

09/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2693 0.0000 0.0000 28,040,537.43 -0.0280

08/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.2973 10.2974 10.2973 28,116,519.46 -0.0131

07/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3104 10.3105 10.3104 28,152,321.89 -0.0264

06/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3368 10.3369 10.3368 28,212,264.97 0.0102

03/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3266 0.0000 0.0000 28,184,517.16 0.0197

02/01/2025 KF1MEANRMF 10.3069 0.0000 0.0000 28,130,876.93 -0.0226

30/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3295 10.3296 10.3295 26,685,061.92 -0.0223

27/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3518 10.3519 10.3518 24,061,510.34 -0.0215

26/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3733 0.0000 0.0000 24,111,538.48 -0.0052

25/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3785 0.0000 0.0000 24,123,547.98 0.0072

24/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3713 10.3714 10.3713 23,836,226.70 0.0433

23/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3280 10.3281 10.3280 23,178,821.87 0.0318

20/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.2962 10.2963 10.2962 23,000,891.99 0.0084

19/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.2878 10.2879 10.2878 22,911,116.38 -0.0556

18/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3434 10.3435 10.3434 22,804,041.65 -0.0900

17/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4334 10.4335 10.4334 22,461,352.69 -0.0488

16/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4822 10.4823 10.4822 21,742,464.89 -0.0155

13/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4977 10.4978 10.4977 21,441,211.69 -0.0247

12/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.5224 10.5225 10.5224 20,520,959.59 -0.0229

11/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.5453 10.5454 10.5453 20,250,659.89 0.0045

09/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.5408 10.5409 10.5408 20,126,777.27 -0.0157

06/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.5565 10.5566 10.5565 20,060,265.59 0.0051

04/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.5514 10.5515 10.5514 20,047,569.39 0.0177

03/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.5337 10.5338 10.5337 19,912,983.40 0.0215

02/12/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.5122 10.5123 10.5122 19,758,235.23 0.0190

29/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4932 10.4933 10.4932 19,706,980.38 0.0230

28/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4702 0.0000 0.0000 19,663,844.52 -0.0086

27/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4788 10.4789 10.4788 19,630,021.82 -0.0018

26/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4806 10.4807 10.4806 19,623,368.84 -0.0022

25/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4828 10.4829 10.4828 19,614,426.99 0.0305

22/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4523 10.4524 10.4523 19,497,374.65 0.0188

21/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4335 10.4336 10.4335 19,352,455.52 0.0263

20/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4072 10.4073 10.4072 19,289,602.31 -0.0049

19/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4121 10.4122 10.4121 19,108,759.03 0.0185

18/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3936 10.3937 10.3936 19,074,230.24 0.0239

15/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.3697 10.3698 10.3697 19,123,620.00 -0.0394

14/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4091 10.4092 10.4091 19,181,383.34 -0.0299

13/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4390 10.4391 10.4390 19,236,408.34 0.0084

12/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4306 10.4307 10.4306 19,372,170.68 -0.0512

11/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4818 0.0000 0.0000 19,467,333.19 -0.0245

08/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.5063 10.5064 10.5063 19,512,400.48 0.0019

07/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.5044 10.5045 10.5044 19,458,835.55 0.0451

06/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4593 10.4594 10.4593 19,350,655.91 0.0026

05/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4567 10.4568 10.4567 19,030,436.18 0.0400
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04/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4167 0.0000 0.0000 18,957,663.36 -0.0021

01/11/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4188 0.0000 0.0000 18,961,388.70 0.0041

31/10/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4147 0.0000 0.0000 18,953,902.17 -0.0335

30/10/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4482 10.4483 10.4482 18,913,848.75 -0.0266

29/10/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4748 10.4749 10.4748 18,954,147.33 0.0038

28/10/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4710 10.4711 10.4710 18,811,685.86 0.0034

25/10/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4676 10.4677 10.4676 18,796,139.11 0.0048

24/10/2024 KF1MEANRMF 10.4628 10.4629 10.4628 18,786,606.02 -0.0336
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